17

18

20

26

27

28

ELEZIONI FORENSI QUADRIENNIO 2023/2026

DE FALCO
ALAIA
MIGLIACCIO
ROTONDO
ALBERTI
CATIZONE
DANESI
D'AGO

DE BENEDETTA
BIANCO

DE CHIARA
VERDE
ELEFANTE
PANICO
FOGLIA MANZILLO
DINATALE
CASERTA
BISCEGLIA
ESPOSITO
GIARDINO
ZANCHINI
VALENTINO
TROIANIELLO
NUMIS
MENSITTERI
FORESTE
CAVALLI
BELLECCA
SANTORO
NOBILE
MARIOTTINO
LANDOLFO
CICCARELLI

ARMIERG

GENNARO

GIANLUCA

TEOFILO

SALVATORE

PIERLUIGI

uGo

GLNNARO

MAURIZIO

IYLDE

MAURIZIO

GENNARO

ANTONIO

ROSARIA

LLUCA

FABIO

EDOARDQ

"NELLO

MICHELL

GABRIELLL

DONATELLA

LUCA

ANTONIO

IMMACOLATA

ALLESSANDRO

NATHALIL

CARMINE

DINA

DARIO

ANTONELLA

ROBERTA

FEDERICA

GIUSIPPEE

SALVATORL
DETTO SAVIO)

STEFANIA

N

Aft

25

146

37

38

39

40

Y

42

43

44

45

46

47

43

49

50

51

52

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

ARCELLA
AFFAITATI
IMPARATO
SIFO

PAPPA MONTEFORTE
BASSO

CERASO
D'ALESSANDRO
GIGLIO

MIELE
NUNZIATO
PESSETTI
PERROTTA
RAMONDINO
TRUGLIO

VIGO MAJELLO
CARINI
ANNUNZIATA
SESSA
ALTAMURA
APREA
BELLONI
CAPOCELLI
CIRUZZI
DIMARCO
FOGLIA MANZILLO
PALOMBI
PRISCO
RUGGIERO
SCARPATO
SEDU

SORGE

LLONGHI

TOTALE VOTANTI
SCHEDE SCRUTINATE
SCHEDE BIANCHE
SCHEDE NULLE

ROBERTO
ALTREDO
ILARIA
SABRINA
CUGENIO
FRANCESCA
FERDINANDO
FRANCESCA
ILARIA
RAFFAELE
GENNARO
VALERIA
SARA
DANIELE
UMBERTO
AUGUSTO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
NICOLANGELO
PASQUALE
LUIGI
ATTILIO
LOREDANA
FELICE
ANTONIO
ROBERTA
MANULLA
MARIA
PIETRO
GIANNI

IILARRY

ALFREDO

A3
206

463




